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First Round
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Round of 16
May 24

Quarterfinals
May 25

Semifinals
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Mikelis Libietis (1), Tennessee

Mitchell Frank, Virginia

Rok Bonin, Minnesota

Andreas Mies, Auburn

Matija Pecotic (9-16), Princeton

Amerigo Contini, Virginia Tech

Andrew Bettles, Boise State

Yannick Hanfmann, USC

Peter Kobelt (7), Ohio State

Fred Saba, Duke

Rafael Aita, UNC Wilmington

Dennis Novikov, UCLA

Sebastian Fanselow (9-16), Pepperdine

Anis Ghorbel, Drake

Campbell Johnson, California

Guillermo Alcorta, Oklahoma

Jarmere Jenkins (3), Virginia

Ben Wagland, Georgia

Yannick Maden, Clemson

Gonzales Austin, Vanderbilt

Ray Sarmiento (9-16), USC

Max Wennakoski, VCU

Greg Andrews, Notre Dame

Jeremy Efferding, Texas A&M

Romain Bogaerts (5), Mississippi State 

Marcos Giron, UCLA

Tom Jomby, Kentucky

Michael Redlicki, Duke

Nik Scholtz (9-16), Mississippi

Clifford Marsland, Tulsa

Soren Hess-Olesen, Texas

Chris Simpson, LSU

Alex Sarkissian, Pepperdine

Hunter Reese, Tennessee

Mac Styslinger, Virginia

Ryan Lipman (9-16), Vanderbilt

Victor Valente, Georgia State

Japie De Klerk, Tulsa

Jarryd Botha, Alabama

Emilio Gomez (6), USC

Cameron Silverman, Elon

Julian Lenz, Baylor

Nathan Pasha, Georgia

Evan King (9-16), Michigan

Andre Dome, Cal Poly

Juan Spir, Georgia Tech

John Morrissey, Stanford

Anthony Rossi (4), Kentucky

Jonas Lutjen, Mississippi

Esben Hess-Olesen, North Carolina

Stephane Piro, Florida

Kyle McMorrow (9-16), Washington

Adrien Puget, UCLA

Jared Hiltzik, Illinois

Enej Bonin, Denver

Henrique Cunha (8), Duke

Malte Stropp, Mississippi State

Peter Nagy, Texas A&M-CC

Ben McLachlan, California

Blaz Rola (9-16), Ohio State

Roberto Quiroz, USC

Dane Webb, Oklahoma

Tsvetan Mihov, South Carolina

Alex Domijan (2), Virginia

NATIONAL CHAMPION

Quiroz, USC
6-1, 6-1

Rola (9-16), Ohio State 
6-2, 7-6(4)

Hiltzik, Illinois
5-7, 6-2, 6-4

McMorrow (9-16), Washington
6-0, 6-0

Redlicki, Duke
7-6(4), 6-7(6), 6-1

Andrews, Notre Dame
6-4, 6-4

Dome, Cal Poly
6-3, 6-2

King (9-16), Michigan
6-2, 6-2

Pecotic (9-16), Princeton
7-6(5), 6-3

Rossi (4), Kentucky
7-5, 6-1

Mihov, South Carolina
6-4, 3-6, 6-2

Stropp, Mississippi State
6-2, 6-1

Cunha (8), Duke
7-6(2), 6-2

Lutjen, Mississippi
7-6(7), 6-3

Mies, Auburn
6-1, 3-6, 7-5

Novikov, UCLA
7-6(9), 6-2

De Klerk, Tulsa
1-6, 7-6(3), 6-3

Silverman, Elon
6-7(4), 6-4, 6-4

Sarmiento (9-16), USC
6-4, 6-3

Hanfmann, USC
6-2, 6-4

Fanselow (9-16), Pepperdine
3-6, 6-4, 6-3

Giron, UCLA
6-3, 7-6(2)

Marsland, Tulsa
6-1, 6-3

Sarkissian, Pepperdine
6-3, 1-6, 6-4

Lipman (9-16), Vanderbilt
6-2, 3-6, 7-6(5)

Maden, Clemson
6-3, 6-4

Frank, Virginia
6-2, 6-1

Kobelt (7), Ohio State
6-3, 6-2

Alcorta, Oklahoma
6-2, 6-4

Jenkins (3), Virginia
6-2, 6-4

Hess-Olesen, Texas
6-4, 5-7, 6-3

Cunha (8), Duke
6-0, 6-1

McMorrow (9-16), Washington
2-6, 6-4, 6-3

Sarkissian, Pepperdine
6-3, 6-0

Mihov, South Carolina
6-3, 6-3

Rola (9-16), Ohio State 
6-1, 6-4

King (9-16), Michigan
6-2, 6-2

De Klerk, Tulsa
6-3, 6-2

Sarmiento (9-16), USC
7-5, 1-6, 6-4

Fanselow (9-16), Pepperdine
5-7, 6-3, 7-6(8)

Giron, UCLA
7-5, 6-3

Dome, Cal Poly
6-2, 6-7(5), 6-3

Hess-Olesen, Texas
6-3, 7-5

Mies, Auburn
4-6, 6-0, 6-2

Kobelt (7), Ohio State
6-7(1), 7-6(5), 6-1

Hanfmann, USC
6-4, 6-1

Jenkins (3), Virginia
6-3, 6-4

Botha, Alabama
6-7(5), 6-3, 7-5

Mies, Auburn
6-3, 6-2

Fanselow (9-16), Pepperdine
6-4, 6-2

Jenkins (3), Virginia
7-6(8), 2-6, 6-4

Hess-Olesen, Texas
3-6, 6-3, 6-2

De Klerk, Tulsa
7-6(0), 6-7(3), 6-2

King (9-16), Michigan
6-3, 6-4

Rola (9-16), Ohio State 
6-3, 6-2

Cunha (8), Duke
6-1, 6-0

Fanselow (9-16), Pepperdine
7-5, 3-6, 6-4 

Jenkins (3), Virginia
6-3, 6-2

De Klerk, Tulsa
3-6, 6-3, 6-2

Rola (9-16), Ohio State 
4-6, 6-4, 6-1
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Jenkins (3), Virginia
7-6(1), 7-6(3)

Rola (9-16), Ohio State 
6-2, 6-3

Blaz Rola (9-16), Ohio State 
7-6(8), 6-4
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Mikelis Libietis,
Hunter Reese (1), Tennessee

Michael Redlicki,
Jason Tahir, Duke

Billy Federhofer,
Gordon Watson, Florida

Chris Camillone,
David Holiner, Texas

Hernus Pieters,
Ben Wagland (5-8), Georgia

Kosta Blank,
Chris Cooprider, UNC Wilmington

Moritz Buerchner,
Norbert Nemcsek, North Florida

Chip Cox,
Tsvetan Mihov, South Carolina

Jonas Lutjen,
Nik Scholtz (3), Mississippi

	
Isade Juneau,
Sam Monette, Indiana

Alex Domijan,
Mitchell Frank, Virginia

Manfred Jeske,
Mike Nott, Arkansas

Junior Ore,
Jackson Withrow (5-8), Texas A&M

Stefan Fortmann,
Cameron Silverman, Elon

Colin Roller,
Joran Vliegen, East Carolina

Vikram Hundal,
Juan Spir, Georgia Tech

Francis Alcantara,
Finn Tearney, Pepperdine

Bob Overbeek,
Stephane Piro, Florida

Dominique Maden,
Yannick Maden, Clemson

Jarryd Botha,
David Vieyra (5-8), Alabama

Jordan Angus,
Malte Stropp, Mississippi State

Dave Thomson,
Sean Weber, North Carolina State

Ross Guignon,
Tim Kopinski, Illinois

Jarmere Jenkins,
Mac Styslinger (4), Virginia

Lucas Ana,
Victor Valente, Georgia State

Tom Jomby,
Kevin Lai, Kentucky

Campbell Johnson,
Christoffer Konigsfeldt, California

Daniel Cochrane,
Andreas Mies (5-8), Auburn

Garrett Brasseaux,
Nathan Pasha, Georgia
	

Dominic Cotrone,
Blake Davis, Florida State

Peter Kobelt,
Connor Smith, Ohio State

Henrique Cunha,
Raphael Hemmeler (2), Duke

First  Round
May 23

Quarterfinals
May 25

Semifinals
May 26

Finals
May 27

Round of 16
May 24

Quarterfinals
May 25

Semifinals
May 26

Round of 16
May 24

First  Round
May 23
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Libietis,
Reese (1), Tennessee
2-6, 6-2, 6-3

Camillone,
Holiner, Texas
2-6, 6-3, 6-4

Pieters,
Wagland (5-8), Georgia
7-6(4), 6-3

Buerchner,
Nemcsek, North Florida
6-2, 6-2

Lutjen,
Scholtz (3), Mississippi
6-3, 7-5

Jeske,
Nott, Arkansas
6-2, 6-2

Ore,
Withrow (5-8), Texas A&M
7-6(3), 6-3

Hundal,
Spir, Georgia Tech
4-6, 7-6(3), 6-1

Hundal,
Spir, Georgia Tech
6-4, 7-5

Lutjen,
Scholtz (3), Mississippi
6-4, 3-6, 6-3

Pieters,
Wagland (5-8), Georgia
6-4, 6-3

Camillone,
Holiner, Texas
7-6(5), 7-5

Camillone,
Holiner, Texas
3-6, 6-4, 7-6(3)

Lutjen,
Scholtz (3), Mississippi
6-2, 6-4

Overbeek,
Piro, Florida
7-6(1), 4-6, 6-4

Botha,
Vieyra (5-8), Alabama
2-6, 6-4, 6-4

Angus
Stropp, Mississippi State
7-6(5), 6-1

Jenkins,
Styslinger (4), Virginia
6-3, 6-7(10), 6-3

Ana,
Valente, Georgia State
6-4, 7-6(7)

Cochrane,
Mies (5-8), Auburn
7-5, 6-1

Cotrone,
Davis, Florida State
7-5, 7-5

Cunha,
Hemmeler (2), Duke
6-2, 3-6, 6-3

Overbeek,
Piro, Florida
7-6(3), 7-5

Jenkins,
Styslinger (4), Virginia
4-6, 6-3, 6-4

Cochrane,
Mies (5-8), Auburn
4-6, 6-0, 6-4

Cunha,
Hemmeler (2), Duke
5-7, 6-4, 7-5

Cunha,
Hemmeler (2), Duke
6-2, 6-3

Jenkins,
Styslinger (4), Virginia
7-6(5), 6-4

Camillone,
Holiner, Texas
6-2, 5-7, 6-3

Jenkins,
Styslinger (4), Virginia
7-5, 6-3

Jarmere Jenkins,
Mac Styslinger (4), Virginia

3-6, 6-2, 6-4  


